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 Albany

Basketball Boys Varsity Schedule    (as of 08-30-17)

 

Type Time Opponent Location 

Tuesday, Dec 5, 2017

Game 7:30PM Away vs. Long Prairie
Grey Eagle 

Long Prairie-Grey
Eagle High School 

    

Friday, Dec 8, 2017

Game 7:00PM New London-Spicer Albany High School 
Gym (Main-
Competition) 

    

Tuesday, Dec 12, 2017

Game 7:00PM Away vs. Monticello Monticello High School     

Friday, Dec 15, 2017

Game 7:00PM Rocori Albany High School 
Gym (Main-
Competition) 

    

Tuesday, Dec 19, 2017

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Holdingford Holdingford High
School 

    

Friday, Dec 22, 2017

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Little Falls Little Falls High School     

Wednesday, Dec 27, 2017

Tournament TBD Away vs. Sauk Rapids -
Rice 

Sauk Rapids     

Thursday, Dec 28, 2017

Tournament TBD Away vs. Sauk Rapids -
Rice 

Sauk Rapids     

Thursday, Jan 4, 2018

Game 7:30PM Away vs. Sauk Centre Sauk Centre High
School 

    

Saturday, Jan 6, 2018

Game 4:30PM Sauk Rapids - Rice Albany High School 
Gym (Main-
Competition) 

    

Tuesday, Jan 9, 2018

Game 7:15PM Milaca Albany High School 
Gym (Main-
Competition) 

    

Friday, Jan 12, 2018

Game 7:15PM Foley Albany High School     
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Tuesday, Jan 16, 2018

Game 7:15PM Away vs. St. Cloud
Cathedral 

St. Cloud Cathedral
High School 
CHS North Gym 

    

Friday, Jan 19, 2018

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Becker Becker High School     

Tuesday, Jan 23, 2018

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Zimmerman Zimmerman High
School 
Varsity Gym 

    

Thursday, Jan 25, 2018

Game 7:15PM Mora Albany High School     

Tuesday, Jan 30, 2018

Game 7:00PM Melrose Albany High School 
Gym (Main-
Competition) 

    

Friday, Feb 2, 2018

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Milaca Milaca High School     

Thursday, Feb 8, 2018

Game 7:00PM Sartell Albany High School 
Gym (Main-
Competition) 

    

Friday, Feb 9, 2018

Game 7:30PM Away vs. Melrose Melrose Area High
School 

    

Tuesday, Feb 13, 2018

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Foley Foley High School     

Friday, Feb 16, 2018

Game 7:15PM St. Cloud Cathedral Albany High School     

Tuesday, Feb 20, 2018

Game 7:15PM Little Falls Albany High School     

Thursday, Feb 22, 2018

Game 7:15PM Becker Albany High School     

Tuesday, Feb 27, 2018

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Mora Mora     

Friday, Mar 2, 2018

Game 7:15PM Zimmerman Albany High School     
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